S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

Connector Minimum USB 2.0
MAX-FIP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Power meter
00 = Without power meter
P2X = Power meter; GeX detector
VP2X = VFL and power meter; GeX detector
Example: MAX-FIP-VP2X-FOA-54-RF
Wi-Fi and Bluetooth
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (Wi-Fi and Bluetooth)
Connector adapter a
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = NEC D4: PC, SPC, UPC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA-906
FOA-22 =  FC/PC, FC/SPC, FC/UPC,
FC/APC
FOA-28 = DIN 47256, DIN 47256/APC
FOA-32 = ST: ST/PC, ST/SPC, ST/UPC
FOA-54 =  SC: SC/PC, SC/SPC, SC/
UPC, SC/APC
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-96B = E-2000/APC
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
MAX-FIP-XX-XX-XX
Stand-Alone Units
MAX-FIP OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
GP-302 USB mouse GP-2176 Hook for MAX-FIP
GP-1008 VFL adapter (2.5 mm to 1.25 mm) GP-2177 Hands-free bag for MAX-FIP
GP-2001 USB keyboard GP-2205 DC vehicle battery-charging adaptor (12 V)
GP-2016 10-foot RJ-45 LAN cable GP-10-072 Semi-Rigid Carrying Case
GP-2144 USB 16G microdrive GP-10-061 Soft carrying case
FIP-400B ACCESSORIES
Video inspection probe (FIP-410B/420B/430B)
Bulkhead and patch cord tips
ConnectorMax2 Software
GP-2175 Protective cap and cord assembly
FIPT-BOX Compartmentalized plastic case for tips
GP-10-094 Soft pouch for FIP-400 and FIP-400B
connectorMax2 SoFtWare: Pc oPeratInG SYSteM coMPatIBILItY anD reQUIreMentS
The following minimum requirements must be met in order to install and run ConnectorMax2 on a computer: